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OCTOBER 2021

VESSEL

BLANK SAILING

COSCO SURABAYA

BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

VOYAGE

102W

146W

062W

CUT-OFF

06.10.2021

13.10.2021

20.10.2021

ETD

11.10.2021

18.10.2021

25.10.2021

ETA

12.11.2021

19.11.2021

26.11.2021

VESSEL

BLANK SAILING

COSCO SURABAYA

BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

VOYAGE

102W

146W

062W

CUT-OFF

04.10.2021

11.10.2021

18.10.2021

ETD

12.10.2021

19.10.2021

26.10.2021

ETA

12.11.2021

19.11.2021

26.11.2021

VESSEL

MSC DESIREE

BLANK SAILING

SEAMAX STAMFORD

BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE

ITAL UNIVERSO

VOYAGE

FI137W

128W

098W

150W

CUT-OFF

28.09.2021

08.10.2021

15.10.2021

22.10.2021

ETD

04.10.2021

15.10.2021

22.10.2021

29.10.2021

ETA

09.11.2021

16.11.2021

23.11.2021

30.11.2021

VESSEL

KOTA LAWA

BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

NYK FUJI

VOYAGE

069W

068W

102W

146W

CUT-OFF

26.09.2021

05.10.2021

12.10.2021

19.10.2021

ETD

03.10.2021

10.10.2021

17.10.2021

24.10.2021

ETA

27.10.2021

03.11.2021

12.11.2021

19.11.2021

VESSEL

COSCO SURABAYA

BAY BRIDGE

COSCO AQABA

NYK FUJI

VOYAGE

102W

146W

062W

110W

CUT-OFF

10.10.2021

07.10.2021

15.10.2021

22.10.2021

ETD

08.10.2021

15.10.2021

22.10.2021

29.10.2021

ETA

12.11.2021

19.11.2021

26.11.2021

30.11.2021

VESSEL

MAERSK LUZ

SANTA CLARA

MAIRA XL

DAL KALAHARI

VOYAGE

214S

214S

214S

214S

CUT-OFF

01.10.2021

08.10.2021

15.10.2021

22.10.2021

ETD

08.10.2021

16.10.2021

22.10.2021

29.10.2021

ETA

31.10.2021

07.11.2021

14.11.2021

21.11.2021


